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Pos.
Profilo Descrizione Profilo Gradua Cognome Nome Data Nascita Punteggio Pos.'Gr'ad.
- Provinciale
toria
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR/ 1 LA ROSA MARISA 06/12/1967 54,8 1
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR/ 2 NOCERA LUIGI 05/12/1967 43,67 2
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR/ 3 SACCO ANGELA 21/11/1966 42,7 3
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR/ 4 ZIULU ASSUNTA 16/03/1955 42,6 4
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR/S5 PISCOPO CATERINA 26/10/1968 37,57 5
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRZ 6 PAGANO LUIGI 19/11/1967 28,6 6
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR. 7 CINTI GIOVANNA 09/01/1962 22,7 7
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR£8 MARTINI BEATRICE 30/12/1966 22,67 8
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA 1 AVELLINO GIOVANNA 01/04/1964 28,75 1
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA 2 MORDENTI ELISABETTA 09/03/1964 28,55 2
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA 3 MORELLI ALESSANDRA 05/03/1963 28,45 3
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA4 DI LORENZO ANNAMARIA 05/08/1966 27,57 4
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA5 TERRACCIANO NICOLINA 12/01/1954 27,35 5
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLAG6 DE BIASIO MARIAROSARIA 29/09/1986 27 6
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA 7 CHELUCCI ELENA 29/08/1972 27 7
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA 8 GABUZZINI MORENA 25/04/1966 26,9 8
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA9 MARTINELLI ILARIA 11/05/1970 26,79 9
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA 10 DI GASPARRO PAOLA 10/12/1980 26,5 10
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA 11 PROVENZA EMILIA 02/11/1971 26,37 11
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA 12 MANCUSO VINCENZINA 01/09/1961 26,3 12
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA 13 MAZZA DONATELLA 25/09/1980 25,65 13
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA 14 PRISCO GIUSI 31/12/1987 25,5 14
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA 15 GIUSTO LUCIA 28/05/1966 25,35 15
Cs COLLABORATORE SCOLA 16 GRISI GIUSEPPE 09/05/1965 25,1 17
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA 17 SCERRA LETIZIA 04/01/1984 25 18
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA 18 D'AVANZO MARIA 15/06/1960 24,95 19
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA 19 D'AGOSTINO ROSARIA 20/06/1953 24,75 20
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA 20 VILLELLA RAFFAELLA 10/07/1959 24,65 21
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA 21 MUSCIO FAUSTA 04/06/1965 24,6 22
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA 22 ASCIONE CONCETTA 20/10/1964 24 23
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BRIENZA NINA
OMERO GIOVANNI
IMBRIACO RITA
OLIVO SIMONA
GRASSO KATIA
BENFANTE CAROLINA
CAPOCCIA LAURA
PRATESI ISA
PASQUADIBISCEGL SARA
ANDREOLI DANIELE
CASACCI LUCA
PIRRONE NICOLO
BELLINI FLORINDA
TACCONI SILVIA
PEDUTO ANGELO
CAVALLACCIO VALENTINA
NACCARATO LUCIANO
TAMBURELLO SEBASTIANA
PATRIARCHI GABRIELLA
CINQUEMANI LOREDANA
PAOLI VALERIA
MENICHETTI SIRIANA
AITO PATRIZIA
APUZZO MARIA
LOREFICE ADALGISA
PICCOLO SEBASTIANO
MONDA LUISA
PASCARETTA ISABELLLA
MICCOLUPI ALDO
D'ALESSIO CARMELA
BOLINO LUCIA
IADEVAIA SIMONE
SCAPERROTTA MONICA
VAIA PASQUALE
MARTINI ANTONELLA
CHIODI ROBERTA
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31/03/1978
02/09/1969
18/03/1984
15/07/1981
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COLLABORATORE SCOLA 59
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 60
COLLABORATORE SCOLA61
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 62
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 63
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 64
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 65
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 66
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 67
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 68
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 69
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 70
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 71
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 72
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 73
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 74
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 75
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 76
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 77

PELLICCI
I0ZZOLINO
RAIMONDO
LAZZARA
GENOVA
RESTIVO
GRAVILI
MACALUSO
GRECO
IMPARATO
STARITA
DE ROSA
IANNONE
SATIRO
GIAMUNDO
IANNOTTA
MARASCO

GRADINETTA

VORIA

ANTONELLA
TERESA

MARIO GIOVANNI
ANTONINO
SABRINA
SALVATORE
CARLO

VITO

VINCENZA
GABRIELE
MICHELA
GIOVANNI
SANTINA
ARMANDO

LUCIA

CESARE ALFONSO
PIER LUIGI SVEVO
FABIO
GIANCARMINE

07/04/1971
07/12/1970
04/02/1974
29/10/1963
30/08/1988
10/04/1972
24/12/1976
08/06/1974
25/05/1979
23/12/1985
11/12/1981
19/06/1989
01/11/1968
05/09/1985
27/02/1977
05/09/1989
08/07/1990
31/10/1974
03/03/1982
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